
Bezirk Frankfurt 2021/22

Bezirksliga Fr B2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 12.09.2021 09:30 61169-01

10:00 v 63110-02
10:00 63846-01
11:00 60437-01

3
1
4
2

TG Friedberg II
SG Jügesh./...rberach II
BV G.-Goldb...aufach III
BV Frankfurt II

TG Hanau
Active BC Frankfurt II
TG Bornheim
1.Frankfurter BC II

6:2
4:4
2:6

5:3 Z
So. 19.09.2021 09:30 63450-01

10:00 60438-02
11:00 60437-01
11:30 60385-01

7
6
5
8

TG Hanau
1.Frankfurter BC II
BV Frankfurt II
TG Bornheim

BV G.-Goldb...aufach III
Active BC Frankfurt II
SG Jügesh./...rberach II
TG Friedberg II

5:3
1:7 Z
3:5
3:5

Sa. 02.10.2021 15:30 v 63110-02
18:00 60486-02
18:30 v 61169-03

9
10
11

SG Jügesh./...rberach II
Active BC Frankfurt II
TG Friedberg II

TG Hanau
TG Bornheim
1.Frankfurter BC II

8:0 NA
3:5

6:2 Z
So. 17.10.2021 10:00 v 63846-01 12 BV G.-Goldb...aufach III BV Frankfurt II 6:2
So. 31.10.2021 09:00 60437-01

09:30 60385-01
10:00 60438-02
11:00 v 63450-01

15
13
16
14

BV Frankfurt II
TG Bornheim
1.Frankfurter BC II
TG Hanau

TG Friedberg II
SG Jügesh./...rberach II
BV G.-Goldb...aufach III
Active BC Frankfurt II

0:8
6:2

4:4 Z
2:6

Sa. 13.11.2021 15:30 v 63110-02
18:00 60486-02
20:00 60385-02

17
18
19

SG Jügesh./...rberach II
Active BC Frankfurt II
TG Bornheim

BV G.-Goldb...aufach III
TG Friedberg II
BV Frankfurt II

2:6
7:1
8:0

So. 14.11.2021 09:30 61169-03
10:00 63846-01
10:00 60438-02
11:00 60437-01

21
22
24
23

TG Friedberg II
BV G.-Goldb...aufach III
1.Frankfurter BC II
BV Frankfurt II

SG Jügesh./...rberach II
Active BC Frankfurt II
TG Bornheim
TG Hanau

5:3
1:7

2:6 Z
3:5

Di. 16.11.2021 20:00 v 63450-01 20 TG Hanau 1.Frankfurter BC II 5:3 Z
So. 28.11.2021 10:00 v 63110-02

10:00 63846-01
10:00 v 63450-01
13:00 60486-02

25
27
28
26

SG Jügesh./...rberach II
BV G.-Goldb...aufach III
TG Hanau
Active BC Frankfurt II

1.Frankfurter BC II
TG Friedberg II
TG Bornheim
BV Frankfurt II

6:2 Z
2:6
6:2
8:0

Hallenverzeichnis

60385-01 SCB
Inheidener Straße 64, 60385 Frankfurt

60385-02 Turngemeinde Bornheim
Bergerstraße 294, 60385 Frankfurt

60437-01 Saalbau Nidda-Halle Bonames
Harheimer Weg 18-22, 60437 Frankfurt

60438-02 Gymnasium Riedberg
Friedrich-Dessauer-Straße 2, 60438 Frankfurt

60486-02 Grundschule am Rebstock
Leonardo-da-Vinci-Allee 11, 60486 Frankfurt

61169-01 Henry-Benrath-Schule
Am Seebach 8, 61169 Friedberg

61169-03 Steinkopf-Sporthalle
Friedberger Straße 96, 61169 Friedberg-Ockstadt

63110-02 Sporthalle Jügesheim
Lange Straße 2, 63110 Rodgau

63450-01 Sporthalle Ludwig-Geißler-Schule
Brüder-Grimm-Straße 22, 63450 Hanau

63846-01 Sporthalle TV Laufach
Am Mühlfeld 1, 63846 Laufach
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